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Gene Hetletved
Tim Cobb
Sixshooter
Matt Cobb
Wade Davis
Kera Washburn
RMO

Adrian Madera
Greg Torgerson
Matt Cobb
Keaton Phillips
Bill Boswell
Nick & Jakel Wanstrom
Matt Cobb
Sixshooter
Mike Lynn
Quinn Peterson
Kyle Nowers
Tim Cobb

Kera Washburn
Wade Davis
Greg Torgerson
JC Performance

Quin Howe - Jake Stephens
Maclayne Clharson
Indigio Sappington
Sixshooter

Kris Gilmore

Matt Cobb

Clay Hansen

RMO

Bill Boswell

Gene Hetletved
Nick & Jakel Wanstrom
Wade Davis

Kera Washburn
Quinn Peterson
Tim Cobb
Sixshooter

JC Performance
Keaton Phillips
Mike Lynn

Matt Cobb

Adrian Madera
Kyle Nowers
Wyatt Barnson
Tim Cobb

Regin Fletcher
Nick & Jakel Wanstrom
Wade Davis
Sixshooter

Matt Cobb
Kimberly Uldrikson
Cayse Barnson
Tony Beckstead
Mike Lynn

Tim Cobb

Adrian Madera
Kera Washburn
Quinton Osborn
Keaton Phillips
Kendal Thomas
Wade Davis
Sixshooter

Tim Cobb

Heather Weems
Kami Millet

Matt Cobb

Kendal Thomas
Caryn Thacker
Darrin Allen

Davi Noyes

Kyle Nowers

Kami Millet

Horse Name

LUCKY TIVIO ROCKET
Wrangler

Big Mac

Dillion

LITTLE JOE SKIPA

ACES CASH DASH
Phillipe

Pepper

EYESA PINK CADILLAC
Jerome

PEPSI PACO

CUT PATRICK ABARGAIN
Dets

Ricky Bobby

Mitch

Seven

LEADER OF DA PATCH
Goldilocks

Joey

HIGHWAY 85

CUSTOM CHROME TONITE
AQHA Pending Weanling
Ace

Conway

Lily

Reba

Barcode

LEGACY CORD
FRENCH GUY IN DIXIE
DOCS BUDDY SD
Scooter

CHIC O JUICE aka Gus
AWESOME DRIFTS APPLE
Deuce

Charlotte

1 JESS WIN
Huckleberry

Franny

Hondo

FRENCHN FIRST
Gonzo

Diesel

Dixie

Spade

Gigi

Dale

CH MITEY SHY SABRE (billy)
FROSTED SPRITE
Daisy

Juno

Huckleberry

SWEET BOBOLENA LYNX aka
Pablo
LIGHTNINGCARTELAC
COOPS COKE ATTRACTED
Badger

Rocko

Curly

COWBOYS GOLD ASSET
Hayes

Bumper

Nugget

Bones

Tik Tock

Macho Man

ZELPH

Raven

Ranger

Walter

RCV COWBOYS IMAGE
Tex

COUNT THE CASH
Stella

Bear
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OO0 OO0 v OO0 6

0200200200000 000000000220020200002002200000020220

Age

R R SV Y SRV SV R Y

v v

v v o w v v n o

R RV SRV SR SRV SV RV SRV SV S

v

o LRV VAR SRV AV RV RV

o

Sale Price
5,000.00
6,750.00
5,500.00
4,250.00
7,500.00
9,500.00

22,000.00
2,750.00
No Sale
7,250.00
13,500.00
12,500.00
6,250.00
10,500.00
8,000.00
No Sale
No Sale

Scratched

8,000.00
11,250.00
10,000.00

Scratched

3,500.00

4,000.00
7,500.00
4,500.00
Scratched
10,500.00
7,500.00
6,750.00
No Sale
No Sale
7,000.00
5,250.00
7,250.00
11,250.00
No Sale
4,750.00
No Sale
10,000.00
5,250.00
3,750.00
4,800.00
No Sale
4,250.00
4,250.00
6,750.00
9,000.00
5,000.00
3,250.00
8,750.00
4,500.00
3,750.00
No Sale
5,250.00
3,750.00
6,000.00
No Sale
7,000.00
6,250.00
8,750.00
7,500.00
7,250.00
4,250.00
5,750.00
5,000.00
No Sale
3,100.00
7,500.00
3,100.00
No Sale
5,000.00
2,000.00
6,000.00
$397,000.00

$6,728.81

Notes

High Bid $4000

Scratched on Sale Day
High Bid $4000
Vet Release

Scratched on Sale Day

High Bid $8000
High Bid $7000

High Bid $2200

High Bid $6000

High Bid $4000

High Bid $2750

High Bid $3750

High Bid $3750

High Bid $4250

Fall Sale Averages

$$

High Selling Horse $ 22,000.00
Top 5 Average $ 14,100.00
Top 10 Average $ 12,100.00
Average Gelding $ 714111
Average Mare $ 5,403.57
Sale Average $ 6,728.81







